TOWN OF: CANANDAIGUA
YOUR TAX RATES PER M FOR THE 2018 ASSESSMENT YEAR FOR 2019 LEVY ARE:

TOWN

County
6.350357

Town
1.024586

YOUR 2019 TAX RATES FOR THE SPECIAL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

FD241
LD241
LD242
SS241
WA241
WA246
WA248
WD241
WD247
W0246
WQO246
WQ0247
W0248
W0O249
WP245
WB241

DISTRICT NAME

Canandaigua Fire Protection

Centerpointe Light
Fox Ridge Light

Purdy Mobile Rd Sewer - UNIT CHARGE
Andrews & North Rd Wtr
Cdga-Townline Hopewell

Hopkins-Grimble Wtr
Cdga-Farmington Water
Cdga Cons Water - ETC

District

Cdga-Bristol Water District
Cdga-Bristol Water District - Unit Charge

Cdga Cons Witr Ext 36
Hickox Road Water
Nott Rd Ext 40
Mcintyre Rd Ex

CoRd 30 ext 4

TAX RATE
0.727893
0.231250
0.213298
171.80/UN
2217927
3.039757
1.371949
0.760010
0.530287
0.499939
186.44/UN
4.414064
1.955934
2.862406
2.023796
5.206164

YOUR 2018-19 TAX RATES FOR THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

SCHOOL DISTRICT
Canandaigua City
Bloomfield Central
Naples Central

TAX RATE
18.657818
21.682488
15.946132

LIBRARY RATE

0.274554
0.362791
0.210801

TOTAL RATE
18.932372
22.045279
0.219584




