TOWN OF: CANANDAIGUA

YOUR TAX RATES PER M FOR THE 2018 ASSESSMENT YEAR FOR 2019 LEVY ARE:

	County	Town
TOWN	6.350357	1.024586

YOUR 2019 TAX RATES FOR THE SPECIAL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

	DISTRICT NAME	TAX RATE
FD241	Canandaigua Fire Protection	0.727893
LD241	Centerpointe Light	0.231250
LD242	Fox Ridge Light	0.213298
SS241	Purdy Mobile Rd Sewer - UNIT CHARGE	171.80/UN
WA241	Andrews & North Rd Wtr	2.217927
WA246	Cdga-Townline Hopewell	3.039757
WA248	Hopkins-Grimble Wtr	1.371949
WD241	Cdga-Farmington Water District	0.760010
WD247	Cdga Cons Water - ETC	0.530287
WO246	Cdga-Bristol Water District	0.499939
WO246	Cdga-Bristol Water District - Unit Charge	186.44/UN
WO247	Cdga Cons Wtr Ext 36	4.414064
WO248	Hickox Road Water	1.955934
WO249	Nott Rd Ext 40	2.862406
WP245	Mcintyre Rd Ex	2.023796
WB241	Co Rd 30 ext 4	5.206164

YOUR 2018-19 TAX RATES FOR THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS IN YOUR TOWN ARE:

SCHOOL DISTRICT	TAX RATE	LIBRARY RATE	TOTAL RATE
Canandaigua City	18.657818	0.274554	18.932372
Bloomfield Central	21.682488	0.362791	22.045279
Naples Central	15.946132	0.210801	0.219584